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CITY OF APOPKA 

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE 

CITY 

DEPARTMENT 

COMMITTEE 

MEMBERS 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

GENERAL AREA 

OF 

RESPONSIBILITY 

TELEPHONE/ 

FAX 

Building Division Ray Marsh 
Building Official 

RMarsh@apopka.net Building Construction 407-703-1713 (P) 
407-703-1791 (F) 

Engineering Division Jay Davoll, P.E. 
City Engineer 

JDavoll@apopka.net 
 

Traffic Circulation 
Drainage 
Concurrency 
Right-of-Way 
Technical Assistance 

407-703-1718 (P) 
407-703-1791 (F) 

Fire Lee Bronson, Fire Chief 
Alternate: 
Jeff Tyre, Assistant Fire 
Chief 

LBronson@apopka.net 
 
JTyre@apopka.net 

Fire Protection Issues 407-703-1754 (P) 
407-703-1714 (F) 

Planning & Zoning 
Division 

David Moon, AICP 
Planning Manager 
 
 
Alternate: 
Jay Davoll, P.E. 
Community 
Development Director 
 

DMoon@apopka.net 
 
 
 
 
JDavoll@apopka.net 
 
 
 
    

Development Process 
Overall Site 
Comprehensive Plan 
Tree Survey 
Habitat Survey 
Landscaping 
Development Design 
Guidelines 
Zoning, Parking, Signage,  
Setbacks & Buffer Yards 

407-703-1712 (P) 
407-703-1791 (F) 

Police 
 

Robert Manley 
 Chief 
Alternate: 
Randall Fernandez,  
Captain   
 

RManley@apopka.net 
 
 
RFernandez@apopka.net  
 
 

Traffic Safety Measures 
Crime Prevention/Safety 

407-703-1771 (P) 
407-703-1786 (F) 

Public Services 
 

John Jreij, P.E. 
Public Service Director 
Alternate: 
Robert Elmquist 
Senior Project 
Coordinator 

JJreij@apopka.net 
 
 
RElmquist@apopka.net  

Public Improvements 
Drainage 
Roads 
Sidewalks 
Water, Sewer & Reuse 
Sanitation 

407-703-1731 (P) 
407-703-1748 (F) 
 
 
 
 

 Recreation Brian Forman, 
Recreation Manager 

BForman@apopka.net 
 
 

Recreation Division 407-703-1741 (P) 
407-703-1740 (F) 

The general areas of responsibilities are provided for a contact person relating various development issues.  Updates to this list may occur without notice. 

 

☐ Land Development Code: $50.00   

☐ Construction Design Manual: $10.00 

☐ Development Design Guidelines: $7.00 (colored copies at an additional fee upon request).  Also, published on the City’s web site. 

 

Apopka City Hall 

P. O. Drawer 1229 

120 E. Main Street, 2nd Floor, Apopka, Florida  

32703-1229 

www.apopka.net 

 

Community Development Department – R. Jay Davoll, P.E., Community Development Director (407-703-1712) 

http://www.apopka.net/

